
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

judy
文本框
BW17000
EAN: 3276007182514
EAN: 3276007182743



BW17000 Bill of material 

No. Part name Pic No. Size Material Qty 
Rem

ark  

1 Roller 

 

14# Φ60 6063 1  

2 

Left arm 

 

13#  Q235 1  

Right arm 

 

15#  Q235 1  

3 

Bracket 

 

9#  
ZG310-5

70 
2  

Arm 

shoulder 

    

10# 94*151.5*4.5 Q235 1SET  

Arm 

shoulder 

 

11#  6063-T5 2  

Bolts  

 
12# M8*35 SS 2  

Bolts  

    

8# M6*20 SS 6  

Gear box  

   

7#  Y104 1SET  

Bolts 

  

6# M5*15 Q235 3  

Washer 

    
5# ø12 Q235 6  

Bolts  

 

4# M10*35 Q235 4  



Bolts 

 

3# M6*40 Q235 2  

Washer 

    

2# ø10 Q235 4  

Bolts  

 

1# M8*12 Q235 4  

4 

 

    

16# Ø32 PP 2  

Rivet  17#  216 2  

Front bar 

wrist 
 

18#  Q235 2  

Front bar 

wrist press 

board 

 

19#  Q235 2  

Front bar 

 

20# Ø32 Q235 1  

 


	图纸和视图
	模型




